12-19-2024; 9am —4pm
In-Person: Room 9, Vermont State House
115 State Street, Montpelier

Virtual/Call-in/Information: https://dcf.vermont.gov/contacts/boards/GA-Task-Force

Meeting Objectives:

e Assess progress of GA Task Force Directives
e Determination of Directives (potential votes have been warned below)

Agenda:

1.

2.

Welcome and Review of Agenda

Approve Minutes:
a. November 19, 2024

Public Forum

Review DRAFT Task Force Report
Break

Review DRAFT Task Force Report
Break

Recommendations for Directives

Recommendations for Directives and Vote

10. Wrap-up and Next Steps

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00


https://dcf.vermont.gov/contacts/boards/GA-Task-Force

